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Spinnoløpet 2020 
Startliste 

 
Start 12.00 

 
Distanse: 100m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
109 Alea Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK JREK I 

113 Live Embre Stigen Gol IL JREK O 

 
Distanse: 500m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
215 Markus Bråthen Geithus IL GREK I 

102 Nelcris Pandita Lad Geithus IL KS O 

  

2 
113 Live Embre Stigen Gol IL JREK I 

201 Andre Moe Geithus IL MS O 

  

3 
109 Alea Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK JREK I 

107 Sandra Michalec Geithus IL JREK O 

  

4 
105 Arya Bottegård Geithus IL JREK I 

220 Martin Embre Stigen Gol IL GREK O 

  

5 
108 Thea Myhre Geithus IL JREK I 

216 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL GREK O 

  

6 
112 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL KV I 

217 Millian Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK GREK O 

  

7 
115 Mali Sagabråten Gol IL J12 I 

114 Tyra Kristin M. Langehaugen Gol IL J12 O 

  

8 
106 Latika Suyambudurai Geithus IL J10 I 

116 Liv Anne Berget Gol IL JJC O 

  

9 
117 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL JJC I 

213 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL G12 O 

  

10 
206 Runar Lund Fladhus Geithus IL MS I 

202 Erlend Clausen Geithus IL MV O 

  

11 
110 Milla Grønvold Andersen Drammen SK J12 I 

214 Bastian Bottegård Geithus IL G10 O 
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Spinnoløpet 2020 
Startliste 

Distanse: 500m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

12 
100 Monica Holth Geithus IL KV I 

101 Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Geithus IL J10 O 

  

13 
205 Terje Ingvoldstad Geithus IL MV I 

103 Helene Flattum Hamming Geithus IL KS O 

  

14 
212 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF G12 I 

104 Maria Theresa Davidsen Jevnaker IF JJB O 

  

15 
221 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL G12 I 

209 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL GJB O 

  

16 
111 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus IL KS I 

210 Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL GJB O 

  

17 
219 Marius Moen Drammen SK GJB I 

218 Philip Grønvold Andersen Drammen SK GJB O 

  

18 
207 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL GJA I 

211 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF GJB O 

  

19 
222 Christoffer Hovde Jevnaker IF GJB I 

200 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Geithus IL MV O 

  

20 
203 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL MV I 

208 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL MS O 
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Spinnoløpet 2020 
Startliste 

 
Distanse: 400m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
107 Sandra Michalec Geithus IL JREK I 

215 Markus Bråthen Geithus IL GREK O 

  

2 
112 Siri Gihle Lund Geithus IL KV I 

105 Arya Bottegård Geithus IL JREK O 

  

3 
220 Martin Embre Stigen Gol IL GREK I 

115 Mali Sagabråten Gol IL J12 O 

  

4 
216 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL GREK I 

108 Thea Myhre Geithus IL JREK O 

  

5 
106 Latika Suyambudurai Geithus IL J10 I 

217 Millian Wahl-Nilsen Drammen SK GREK O 

  

6 
101 Ingeborg Ingvoldstad Geithus IL J10 I 

118 Karoline Lund Geithus IL JREK O 

 
 

Distanse: 1500m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

  

1 
201 Andre Moe Geithus IL MS I 

116 Liv Anne Berget Gol IL JJC O 

  

2 
213 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL G12 I 

117 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL JJC O 

  

3 
114 Tyra Kristin M. Langehaugen Gol IL J12 I 

214 Bastian Bottegård Geithus IL G10 O 

  

4 
206 Runar Lund Fladhus Geithus IL MS I 

205 Terje Ingvoldstad Geithus IL MV O 

  

5 
110 Milla Grønvold Andersen Drammen SK J12 I 

202 Erlend Clausen Geithus IL MV O 

  

6 
221 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL G12 I 

104 Maria Theresa Davidsen Jevnaker IF JJB O 
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Spinnoløpet 2020 
Startliste 

Distanse: 1500m 

Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane 

7 
103 Helene Flattum Hamming Geithus IL KS I 

100 Monica Holth Geithus IL KV O 

  

8 
212 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF G12 I 

209 Mats Bye Martinsen Geithus IL GJB O 

  

9 
210 Joachim Korsbøen Andersen Geithus IL GJB I 

219 Marius Moen Drammen SK GJB O 

  

10 
218 Philip Grønvold Andersen Drammen SK GJB I 

207 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL GJA O 

  

11 
203 Odd Øystein Langegård Geithus IL MV I 

211 Sondre Hvammen Kongsberg IF GJB O 

  

12 
208 Sondre Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL MS I 

200 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Geithus IL MV O 

 


